1
®
FN7216.3
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright Intersil Americas Inc. 2003, 2004, 2007. All Rights Reserved
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
EL6201

• Communications lasers
Pinouts
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
EL6201CY G 8 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL6201CY-T7* G 8 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL6201CY-T13* G 8 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL6201CYZ
(Note)
b 8 Ld MSOP
(Pb-free)
MDP0043
EL6201CYZ-T7*
(Note)
b 8 Ld MSOP
(Pb-free)
MDP0043
EL6201CYZ-T13*
(Note)
b 8 Ld MSOP
(Pb-free)
MDP0043
EL6201CW-T7* L 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL6201CW-T7A* L 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL6201CWZ-T7*
(Note)
BLAA 5 Ld SOT-23
(Pb-free)